Mannschaftsname: Laufer 1
3 Stinker Martin Oehry
Linserschnitte Glnter Lins
Go for Gold Andrea Gabriel
Bambini Papas Klaus Rederer
Sauf Kumpane Sandra Allgauer
Versaute Stangen Kiddys  Katharina Stutler
T-Hunters Michael Purkart
Jung und jung gibt alt Moritz Grabher
Hotzen Plotz Alice Tomek
Die wilden Kerle Aaron Frick
Snow Heros Clemens Vonbriil
Tolle Girls Annalena Hammerer
Crazy Flitzer Alica Hammerer
Die 3 Ausrufezeichen!!! Chiara Burtscher
Meier Power Gerd Meier
diedreivondreiundzwanzig Robert Allgauer
Die Titelverteidigerinnen  Anna Petzak
sv hau daneben Julian Hammerle

Laufer 2

0:32,14 Alexander
0:32,62 Maura
0:34,48 Sabine
0:33,45 Daniel
0:31,74 Samantha
0:32,04 Melanie
0:34,03 Jirgen
0:32,63 Jonas
0:43,19 Renate
0:41,39 Jannik
0:37,49 Leon
0:39,75 Lilly
0:45,43 Antonia
0:42,31 lIsabell
0:27,82 Christian
1:11,50 Nicolas
0:33,79 Chiara
0:32,36 Florentina

Gieger
Lins
Petzak
Spalt
Winkler
Langer
Weikl
Amann
Tomek
Weikl
Lampert
Weikl
Hammerle
Allgduer
Meier
Allgduer
Allgduer
Lerch

Laufer 3

0:32,21 Johann
0:31,98 Jonas
0:33,68 Barbara
0:33,23 Markus
0:31,20 Johannes
0:31,77 Sarah
0:32,74 Patric
0:33,18 Karin
0:40,72 Hansjorg
0:37,04 Lars
0:40,53 Jonas
0:43,95 Emma
0:48,94 Theo
0:48,52 Julia
0:58,87 David
0:31,95 Glinther
10:00,00 Emilia
10:00,00 Niklas

Dunst
Lins
Lins

Guggenberger

Bitschnau
Langer
Oehri
Amann
Breznik
Purkart
Lampert
Lampert
Vonbril
Allgduer
Meier
Allgduer
Purtscher
Purtscher

0:31,59
0:32,13
0:33,87
0:34,07
0:30,83
0:33,01
0:33,79
0:34,68
0:43,84
0:39,79
0:35,65
0:37,68
0:41,72
0:38,75
0:29,32
0:29,82
0:35,31
0:33,88

Diff
0:00,62
0:00,64
0:00,80
0:00,84
0:00,91
0:01,24
0:01,29
0:02,05
0:03,12
0:04,35
0:04,88
0:06,27
0:07,22
0:09,77
0:31,05
0:41,68
niz
niz




